Datasheet
GOTHIC 180
Key Features
• 19.0W - 36.0W
• 850 – 1,750 Luminaire Lumens
• Efficacy up to 49 lm/W
• 4000K, CRI>80
• IP66, IK10

Photometric Toolbox® Copyright 2002-2019 by Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 1
LIFETIME
60,000 hrs
Colour
Temperature
WARRANTY
YEARS5
IP66 IK10
EM
plcPart of the group of companies
kingfisherlighting.com sales@kingfisherlighting.com01623 415900
PAGE 2 OF 2
GOT1807-SYR-840-36-16 36.0  1,750 700  Short Radial 4000 IP66 IK10 8.7 Yes Fixed
GOT1801-SYR-840-36-16 36.0 1,750 700 Radial 4000 IP66 IK10 15.2 Yes Fixed
GOT1807-2W-840-19-16 19.0 850 700 Radial 4000 IP66 IK10 15.7 Yes Fixed
GOT1801-2W-840-19-16 19.0  850 700 Radial 4000 IP66 IK10 16.2 Yes Fixed
GOT1807-3W-840-28-16 28.0 1,200 700 4000 IP66 IK10 15.2 Yes Fixed
GOT1801-3W-840-28-16 28.0 1,200 700 4000 IP66 IK10 15.7 Yes Fixed
Code Power Luminaire
Lumens
Optic CCT(K) IP IK Weight
kg